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opracowanie - ZGiKM GEOPOZ, GKR/I/120/2024

dziatka nr
1/184
1/185
1/186
1/187

obreb Golecin, arkusz 14

pow. m? KW
479 PO1P/00318232/1
480 PO1P/00318232/1
650 PO1P/00318232/1
650 PO1P/00318232/1

wiasciciel
Miasto Poznan
Miasto Poznan
Miasto Poznan
Miasto Poznan



